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 13 16777 ARROIO GRANDE  6District LD 3  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 17 16778 BAGE DON DIOGO  34District LD 3  12  12  51 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 8 16779 BAGE  19District LD 3  7  7  27 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 14 16782 CACAPAVA DO SUL  25District LD 3  9  9  39 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 18 16783 CACHOEIRA DO SUL  20District LD 3  4  4  38 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 16785 CAMAQUA  16District LD 3  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 17 16788 CANOAS  17District LD 3  11  11  34 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 20 16791 GENERAL CAMARA  9District LD 3  7  7  29 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 12 16792 GRAVATAI  14District LD 3  7  7  26 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 17 16794 OSORIO  1District LD 3  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 16795 PELOTAS CENTRO  29District LD 3  12  14  43 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 16 16800 PORTO ALEGRE BENTO GONCALVES  22District LD 3  12  12  38 0  0  0 5  7  0  0

 7 16803 PORTO ALEGRE BALNEARIOS  8District LD 3  5  7  15 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 8 16809 PORTO ALEGRE PASSO D'AREIA  9District LD 3  6  8  17 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 5 16813 PORTO ALEGRE CENTENÁRIO  11District LD 3  5  5  16 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 5 16815 PORTO ALEGRE S JOAO NAVEGANTES  13District LD 3  4  4  18 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 21 16816 PORTO ALEGRE SANTA FLORA  35District LD 3  16  26  56 0  0  0 15  11  0  0

 17 16820 RIO PARDO  17District LD 3  5  5  34 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 7 16821 SAO JERONIMO  14District LD 3  6  7  21 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 13 16822 SANTO ANTONIO DA PATRULHA  14District LD 3  7  7  27 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 13 16825 SAO LOURENCO DO SUL  7District LD 3  7  9  20 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 3 16827 TORRES  7District LD 3  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 16828 TRAMANDAI  10District LD 3  5  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 5 16829 VIAMAO  5District LD 3  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 29531 CAMAQUA UNIVERSITARIO  29District LD 3  10  17  53 0  0  0 13  4  0  0

 7 30647 PELOTAS LARANJAL  13District LD 3  4  6  20 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 9 31307 PIRATINI  6District LD 3  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 32686 SANTA VITORIA DO PALMAR  11District LD 3  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 2



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of February, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 3/10/2026  5:33:53PM

 11 34961 GUAIBA  13District LD 3  6  6  24 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 14 35745 BAGE SANTA TECLA  25District LD 3  11  11  39 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 15 39174 PORTO ALEGRE BARAO DO CAHY  22District LD 3  15  16  37 0  0  0 15  1  0  0

 29 39281 CAPAO DA CANOA  19District LD 3  12  12  48 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 8 45124 CANOAS SANTA RITA  17District LD 3  4  4  25 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 8 45694 TRIUNFO  17District LD 3  4  6  25 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 15 51507 PORTO ALEGRE IPIRANGA  17District LD 3  10  16  32 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 0 63320 BAGE SOLIDARIEDADE  31District LD 3  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 100543 CANOAS NITEROI  11District LD 3  7  8  22 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 9 118229 VIAMAO NOSSA SENHORA APARECIDA  8District LD 3  5  5  17 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 10 122615 Porto Alegre Medianeira  12District LD 3  3  9  22 1  0  0 2  7  1  0

 2 124064 Bagé Tradição  11District LD 3  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 134746 Xangri-lá  12District LD 3  5  6  20 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 474  1,110 636
 41

 253  298  1  0  0236 62  1  0
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